FACTURA
58049

ALENA GABRIELLA CALDERON CAFARELLI

1 Grado

LABORATORIO CLINICO INTEGRAL CLINVALAB CA

304786999

Mensualidad Febrero
Mensualidad Marzo

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 0 Abono:
Punto De Venta: 0

Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 304786999

Caracas 2024-03-01

5422.77
5422.77

10845.54
11170.91
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